                                                                           www.talinor.co.uk                               E-mail: info@talinor.co.uk
DATA SHEET
• 70 beams
• 110V AC / 230V AC
• Relay output, both N.O. and  N.C. are available to user (Change over)
• Diagnostics LEDs on edges
• Slim and wide housing available.
• Pluggable cables

Washers.
Sheet metal screws.
Ordering information
                         SAR70EL        k   C41          -                k
                                                           S   = Slim housing            110V
                                                           W  = Wide housing           230V
Example for ordering.
Part No. Description
SAR70ELSC41  – 110V SAR70ELC41, SLIM housing 110V
SAR70ELWC41 – 110V SAR70ELC41, WIDE housing 110V
SAR70ELSC41  – 230V SAR70ELC41, SLIM housing 230V
SAR70ELWC41 – 230V SAR70ELC41, WIDE housing 230V
Limitations and warnings
The SAR70ELC41 light curtains will not detect the followings objects:
a. Transparent objects.
b. Chains, ropes, ribbons and similar objects with a small cross-section.
c. Small or thin objects.
 Talinor (UK) Ltd. Engineering reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Talinor en SAR SAR70ELC41 DS v1.01 .doc
WARNING
SAR70-EL light curtain is not a safety system and must not be used as such.
SAR70-EL is not designed for personnel safety, and must not be used as a stand-alone personnel safety system.
SAR70-EL light curtain is for elevator use only.
3/16